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Parenting with Cancer

This meeting will address helping children and teens continue to grow and thrive when a parent has cancer.

Event Information

Date & Time(s)
Tuesday, February 12, 2013, 12:30 PM – 2:00 PM
Tuesday, March 12, 2013, 12:30 PM – 2:00 PM
Tuesday, April 9, 2013, 12:30 PM – 2:00 PM
Tuesday, May 14, 2013, 12:30 PM – 2:00 PM
Tuesday, June 11, 2013, 12:30 PM – 2:00 PM
Tuesday, July 9, 2013, 12:30 PM – 2:00 PM
Tuesday, August 13, 2013, 12:30 PM – 2:00 PM
Tuesday, September 10, 2013, 12:30 PM – 2:00 PM
Tuesday, October 8, 2013, 12:30 PM – 2:00 PM
Tuesday, November 12, 2013, 12:30 PM – 2:00 PM
Tuesday, December 10, 2013, 12:30 PM – 2:00 PM

Sponsor(s)
Virtual Groups
Kids Express Program of the Department of Social Work

Audience
This program is for adults with a cancer diagnosis who are also parenting young children. Spouses and other primary caregivers of young children are also
welcome to participate.

Location Information

This is an online discussion.

Contact Information

Contact
Registration is required. To register or learn more, please e-mail virtualgroups@mskcc.org .

Phone
646-888-4739

E-mail
virtualgroups@mskcc.org
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